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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
TREX CO INC [ TWP ] (Check all applicable)
CAVANNA ANTHONY J X  Director X 10% Owner
I . Officer (give title Other (specify
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year
(Last) (First) (Middle) 05/28/2004 ( i ) below) below)
160 EXETER DRIVE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street Lme))( F filed by One Reporting P
orm file ne Reporting Person
WINCHESTER VA 22603-8605 Y porting
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reportec! (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; °F | price ;I;Lasr::a;:gg(:))
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 200 D | $36.44 1,666,425 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D | $36.47 1,666,325 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 200 D | $36.41 1,666,125 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 200 D | $36.42 1,665,925 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D | $36.51 1,665,825 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D $36.5 1,665,725 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 387 D | $36.26 1,665,338 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 800 D | $36.25 1,664,538 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D $36.2 1,664,438 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D | $36.27 1,664,338 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 300 D | $36.21 1,664,038 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D | $36.28 1,663,938 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 400 D $36.3 1,663,538 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 200 D | $36.31 1,663,338 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 200 D | $36.36 1,663,138 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 200 D | $36.16 1,662,938 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D | $36.19 1,662,838 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D | $36.34 1,662,738 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 200 D | $36.32 1,662,538 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D | $36.38 1,662,438 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D | $36.33 1,662,338 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D | $36.35 1,662,238 D
Common Stock 05/28/2004 05/28/2004 S 100 D | $36.18 1,662,138 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001105735
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001069878
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Tdble Il - Derivative jecurities thl. ired, Disposed of,lI)r Be mﬂlly Owned
(e.g., puts, galls, warrants,| options, ¢onvertible sed wutms)

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction | 3A. Deemed Gode |V | GANufBdr | ExPatésEterdiddte and | TifRétle|adkiares | 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
qulmuil;tior omepsasaedontthaleear) if any Beter C;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgntul'n‘lDaleéar) Securities Secun:iiy Secu;‘l‘tles Form: Beneficial‘
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities lndarhsina fInstr. 5) Bepafiriallv Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Lynn E. MacDonald ow(06/02/2004br Indirect | (Instr. 4)

S it A S ity (Instr. 3 |. Foll 1) (Instr. 4

ecurity SDig;;sed ** G ,|g§§wg (()Pﬁéporllng Person op@w £J [ () (instr. 4)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities| beneficially oy ﬂé#?l?%tly or indirectly. 'I;ran:sa:tlon(s)
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instquction 4 (b)(v) g:: ;) (Instr. 4)




